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Article No.  Description 
900ZY FO PON Mini-welding enclosure 146 x 98 x 39 mm
30972100ZY FO PON Mini-welding enclosure 146 x 98 x 39 mm, 4x E2000 adapter and E2000/APC pigtail
30972200ZY FO PON Mini-welding enclosure 146 x 98 x 39 mm, 6x E2000 adapter and E2000/APC pigtail
30972300ZY FO PON Mini-welding enclosure 146 x 98 x 39 mm, 6x E2000 adapter and E2000/APC pigtails with DIN clip
30972400ZY FO PON Mini-welding enclosure 146 x 98 x 39 mm, 3x LC-D OS2 adapter and 6 LC OS2 pigtail
30972000ZY FO PON Mini-welding enclosure 146 x 98 x 39 mm, 6x LC-D OS2 adapter and 12 LC OS2 pigtail
30972500ZY FO PON Mini-welding enclosure 146 x 98 x 39 mm, 3x LC/APC-D OS2 adapter and 6 LC OS2 pigtail
30972600ZY FO PON Mini-welding enclosure 146 x 98 x 39 mm, 6x LC/APC-D OS2 adapter and 12 LC OS2 pigtail
30971600ZY FO PON Mini-welding enclosure 146 x 98 x 39 mm, 3x LC-D OM4 adapter and 6 LC OM4 pigtail
30971700ZY FO PON Mini-welding enclosure 146 x 98 x 39 mm, 6x LC-D OM4 adapter and 12 LC OM4 pigtail
309233 PON Mini-welding enclosure DIN rail clip

Fibre optic connection box (146 x 98 x 39 mm),  
suitable for 6 LCD or E2000 adapters.  
The compact PON box can be mounted  
directly or via a clip on a DIN rail. 
The box is lockable with a lid that is fastened  
via a hand-turn nut. 
The box is also available complete with 
adapters and OS2 or M4 pigtails.

PON BOX 
PON FIBRE OPTIC BOX


